2010 H.U.R.T. 100 Mile Trail Endurance Run Bib Numbers

Bib# NAME GENDER AGE CITY ST
[ Escobar, Luis M 46 Santa Maria CA
3 Africa, Bob M 37 Boulder CcoO
5 Aleka-Gorai, Clem M 49 Kaneohe Hi
7 Arabia, Fish M 44 Honolulu Hi
8 Bachmann, Charlie M 56 Murrieta CA
9 Bair, Kyle M 29 Haleiwa HI
10 Barger, Dan M 44 San Jose CA
13 Belisle, Christopher M 38 Ewa Beach Hi
14 Benhammou, Daniel M 29 Newport Beach CA
15 Blom, Keith M 53 San Jose CA
17 Cavazos, Ben M 50 Virginia Beach VA
18 China, Richard M 53 Kaneohe Hi
19 Cook, Denis M 26 Washington DC

20 Cook,William M 4] Santa Monica CA
22 Daly, Tommy M 43 San Marcos CA
23 Davis, Fred M 62 Cleveland OH
24 DeWald, Steve M 42 Mililani HI
25 Domen,Wendell M 50 San Francisco CA
26 Ebeling, Harald M 47 Honolulu HI
27 Engle, Charlie M 47 Greensboro NC
28 Fish, Kent M 56 SanAngelo TX
29 Gammon, Carl M 55 Eden Praire MN
32 Gifford, Jamie M 46 Seatac WA
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53
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56

59
60
61
62

64

66

68

69
70

Gillia, Ryan
Gilligan, Mark
Goodman, Michael
Guild, Scott
Halmes,Freddy

Hankins, Kean "Gumbi"

Haner, Allen
Hanson, Geoff
Herman, Erik
Hicks, Claude
Hinz, Jacob
Hopwood, Paul
Huddleston, Rod
Inouye, Larry
Jegerlehner, Beat

Jones, Jeff
Khajavi, Jamshid
Klukas, Jon
Kumeda, Andy
Landeza, Johnny

Lawlor, Kevin
Leggett, Jeremy

MacMaillan, Frank
Marr, Gary
Martin, Leonard
Martin, Zachary

McColl, Philip
McKenna, Michael
Michal. Ken

Muench, Mike
Murphy, Bob
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28
39
43
38
46
44
41
34
42
50
39
47
51
49
40

56
56
35
42
46

42
29

55
58
56
36

57

39

39

60
51

Honolulu
Oakland
Reistertown
Las Vegas
Honolulu
Chapel Hill
Mindemoya
Madison
Oakland
Fort Worth
Kailua
Kihei
Honolulu
Wahiawa
Berkeley

Sunnyvale
Kirkland
Honolulu
Sierra Madre
Aiea

Salt Lake City

Honolulu

Honolulu
Snohomish
Oak Ridge
Kailua

Jerseyville

Chicago

San Francisco

Honolulu
LaVista

Hi
CA
MD
NV
Hi
NC
ONT
\ad
CA
TX
Hi
Hi
Hi
Hi
CA

CA
WA
Hi
CA
Hi

UT
Hi

Hi
WA
TN
Hi

ONT

CA
Hi
NE



71
72

74
75
76
77

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92

94
95

97
98

100
110

112

114

116

Norrander, Greg
Nott, Jaime

Osheroff, Bill
Otani, Richard

Papadopoulos,Alexander

Piala, Chad

Price, Sean
Puerto, Mauricio
Redford, Kevin
Redford, Nate
Rivers, Brett
Robb, John
Robbins, Gary
Rogers, Jeffery
Sanders, Jeff
Sessions, Matthew
Seto, Ryan

Sibley, Paul
Smith, Mike

Tay, Ernest
Taylor, Neal

Timmermans, Lambert
Turner, John

Urquhart, Bruce

Van Geen, Rob

Velazco,Andy
Villiger, Steve
Vicek, Rex
Wilmoth, Ron
Wirtl, Karl
Woo,Wily
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40
35

66
50
35
33

46
38
32
27
28
46
33
47
41
45
34

38

52

46
47

43
49
54
48

61
47
50
54
62
30

Salt Lake City UT

Calgary CAN
Honolulu Hi
Canton OH
Dix Hills NY
Denver CcoO
Mililani Hi
Honolulu Hi
Tucson AZ
Seattle WA
San Francisco CA
Honolulu Hi
North Vancouve CAN
Oakland CA
Lahaina Hi
Burnaby BC
Honolulu Hi
Kailua Hi
Fishers IN
Honolulu Hi
Manitou Spring: CO
Riverside CA
Burlington ON
San Diego CA
Waikoloa Hi
Jonesboro GA
Haleiwa Hi
Waipahu Hi
Fullerton CA
Wailuku Hi
Pearl City HlI



118 Yanko, Nathan M 28 San Francisco CA
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